50 Master Pneumatic, Inc.
GENERAL PURPOSE FILTERS
FILTER FUNCTION
General purpose compressed air fi lters re move wa ter and
par tic u late material from the air stream to pro tect down-
 stream equipment from contamination. As air en ters the
fi l ter, internal baffl es create a swirl ing mo tion to the air so
that en trained dirt and liq uids are thrown against the sides

Plastic bowl, internal fl oat drain (plastic stem) ... F5A
Metal bowl, internal fl oat drain (brass stem) ....... BF6A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Change the letters in the sample model number below to specify the fi lter you want.
BF  350  S  – 3  E5  W
Manual DrainAutomatic Drain
ISO Filter
Symbols
REPLACEMENT FILTER ELEMENT KITS
 Element Rating Kit Number
 5-μm Polyethylene (Std element)  ...........   A60F-03PE5
40-μm Bronze .......................................... A60F-03E3
5-μm Bronze ..........................................  A60F-03E5
 20-μm Bronze ........................................  A60F-03E4
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGE
No gauge (no gauge ports) ................................. 350
Differential pressure gauge .................................. 350S
OPTIONS (More than one option can be chosen.